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G E T T I N G  S T A R T E D  I N  T H E  N I G M S  S A N D B O X

Points of Contact for INBREs Connect with your INBRE’s Data Science Core Director to 
request a Cloud Lab account.

Alaska Jason Burkhead – jburkhead@alaska.edu Arkansas Galina Glazko – gvglazko@uams.edu

Delaware Shawn Polson – polson@udel.edu Hawaii Youping Deng – dengy@hawaii.edu

Idaho Kenneth Cornell – kencornell@boisestate.edu Kansas Susan Brown – sjbrown@ksu.edu

Kentucky Eric Rouchka – eric.rouchka@louisville.edu Louisiana Christopher Taylor – ctay15@lsuhsc.edu

Maine Joel Graber – jhgraber@mdibl.org Mississippi Alex Flynt – alex.flynt@usm.edu

Montana Carl Yeoman – carl.yeoman@montana.edu Nebraska Babu Guda – babu.guda@unmc.edu  

Nevada Julia Petereit – jpetereit@unr.edu New Hampshire W. Kelley Thomas – thomas@unh.edu

New Mexico Patrick Trainor – ptrainor@nmsu.edu North Dakota Sandeep Singhal – sandeep.singhal@und.edu

Oklahoma David Dyer – david-dyer@ouhsc.edu Puerto Rico Luis Vazquez-Quinones – lvazquez102@suagm.edu

Rhode Island Chris Hemme - hemmecl@uri.edu South Carolina Homayoun Valafar – homayoun@cse.sc.edu

South Dakota Etienne Gnimpieba – etienne.gnimpieba@usd.edu Vermont Julie Dragon – julie.dragon@uvm.edu

West Virginia James Denvir – denvir@marshall.edu Wyoming Nicolas A. Blouin – nblouin@uwyo.edu
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G E T T I N G  S T A R T E D  I N  T H E  N I G M S  S A N D B O X

Points of Contact for TWDs Connect with your institution’s point(s) of contact to request a 
Cloud Lab account.

San Francisco State University Megumi Fuse – fuse@sfsu.edu Blake Riggs – riggs@sfsu.edu

University of California-Irvine Marlene De La Cruz – marlene@uci.edu Luis Mota-Bravo – lmota@uci.edu

University of Iowa Lori Adams-Phillips – lori-adams@uiowa.edu Tori Forbes – tori-forbes@uiowa.edu

Meharry Medical College Evangeline Motley-Johnson – emotley@mmc.edu

Mount Desert Island Biological Lab W Kelley Thomas – kelley.thomas@unh.edu

University of Puerto Rico Mayaguez Miguel Castro – miguel.castro2@upr.edu
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